
Print Date: 15-MAR-22 03:20 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

MBA (3.5 Year) 2nd Semester Exam 2019 by Institute

1 / 1

CFE College of Management Sciences, 10-B,
Aibak Block, New Garden Town, Lahore

Central Institute of Management Science, 58-L,
Gulberg-III, Kalma Chowk, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Allama
Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Gujrat

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Nisa College of Commerce & Management
Sciences, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Standard College of Commerce, 32-B, New
Muslim Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore
The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk,  Sui
Gass Road, Multan

Subject

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

Cost & Management Accounting

Cost & Management Accounting

Micro Economics

Principles of Banking

Principles of Marketing

Business Statistics

          39

          35

          36

          34

          35

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          41

          39

          39

          38

          38

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          20

          19

          23

          18

          18

          10

           8

           9

           8

           8

          85

          78

          83

          78

          78

           2

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

Appeared

          36

          33

          16

          34

          33

           6

           6

           5

           6

           6

          36

          35

          31

          37

          37

          46

          47

          43

          47

          47

          19

          16

          16

          17

          16

          10

           8

           9

           8

           8

          84

          76

          81

          76

          74

           2

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

Passed

  92.31

  94.29

  44.44

 100.00

  94.29

  66.67

  66.67

  55.56

  66.67

  66.67

  87.80

  89.74

  79.49

  97.37

  97.37

  97.87

 100.00

  91.49

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

  84.21

  69.57

  94.44

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.82

  97.44

  97.59

  97.44

  94.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

MBA-106

MBA-106

MBA-107

MBA-108

MBA-109

MBA-110

Institute


