## University of the Punjab MBA (3.5 Year) 2nd Semester Exam 2019 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
CFE College of Management Sciences, 10-B, Aibak Block, New Garden Town, Lahore	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	39	36	92.31
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	35	33	94.29
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	36	16	44.44
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	34	34	100.00
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	35	33	94.29
Central Institute of Management Science, 58-L, Gulberg-III, Kalma Chowk, Lahore	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	9	6	66.67
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	9	6	66.67
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	9	5	55.56
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	9	6	66.67
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	9	6	66.67
Government College of Commerce, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	41	36	87.80
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	39	35	89.74
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	39	31	79.49
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	38	37	97.37
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	38	37	97.37
Government College of Commerce, Gujrat	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	47	46	97.87
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	47	47	100.00
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	47	43	91.49
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	47	47	100.00
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	47	47	100.00
Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	20	19	95.00
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	19	16	84.21
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	23	16	69.57
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	18	17	94.44
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	18	16	88.89
Nisa College of Commerce & Management Sciences, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	10	10	100.00
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	8	8	100.00
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	9	9	100.00
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	8	8	100.00
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	8	8	100.00
Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	85	84	98.82
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	78	76	97.44
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	83	81	97.59
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	78	76	97.44
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	78	74	94.87
Standard College of Commerce, 32-B, New Muslim Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk, Sui Gass Road, Multan	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	2	2	100.00
	MBA-106	Cost & Management Accounting	5	5	100.00
	MBA-107	Micro Economics	5	5	100.00
	MBA-108	Principles of Banking	5	5	100.00
	MBA-109	Principles of Marketing	5	5	100.00
	MBA-110	Business Statistics	5	5	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*